
NAME

Bethel, ME
09/15/2024

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

BETHEL ROATARY RACE
1 MILE YOUTH RUN
OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

GIRLS 1 MILE RUN 3 AND UNDER
 3  1   158   11 1AF   6:26HANSON, RENATE   :19:56.6    : 0.0

BOYS 1 MILE  RUN
 3  1   153   12 1AM   6:57BRODERICK, OLIVER   :21:33.9    : 0.0

GIRLS 1 MILE YOUTH RUN 4-6
 6  1    93    6 1BF   3:47GAINEY, OLIVIA   :11:44.7    : 0.0
 5  2   151    9 1BF   4:56BIELUCH, PAMELA   :15:17.9   3:33.2
 4  3   152   13 1BF   7:12BRODERICK, EVERETT   :22:22.0  10:37.3

BOYS 1 MILE YOUTH RUN 4-6
 6  1   157    5 1BM   3:26HANSON, HENRY   :10:39.2    : 0.0
 5  2   164    7 1BM   3:47SZELIGA, RONAN   :11:45.9   1:06.7

GIRLS 1 MILE YOUTH RUN 7-9
 9  1   162    1 1CF   3:02SULLIVAN, MARLI   : 9:26.8    : 0.0
 8  2   150    3 1CF   3:19BIELUCH, KENDALL   :10:18.6    :51.8
 8  2   163    3 1CF   3:19SZELIGA, ANNA   :10:18.6    :51.8
 9  4   154    8 1CF   4:35CONNELL, ELINOR   :14:14.9   4:48.1

GIRLS 1 MILE YOUTH RUN 10-12
10  1    96    2 1DF   3:18CROCKER, CECILIA   :10:14.5    : 0.0

BOYS 1 MILE YOUTH RUN 10-12
11  1   161   10 1DM   6:11RODNEY, KEEGAN   :19:11.9    : 0.0

  13 COMPETITORS
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NAME

Bethel, ME
09/15/2024

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

BETHEL ROATARY RACE
5 KILOMETER RUN
OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

FIRST THREE FEMALES OVERALL
25 BETHEL ROTARY 5K R  1   206    6 5OF   7:47BRAGDON, MALLORY   :24:08.4    : 0.0
43  2   100    9 5OF   8:04CROOKER, KATY   :25:02.1    :53.7
15 5K RUNNERS/WALKERS  3   117   11 5OF   8:30RAYMOND, MALLORY   :26:22.3   2:13.9

FIRST THREE MALES OVERALL
33  1   302    1 5OM   5:49PFISTNER, DAN   :18:03.1    : 0.0
25  2    68    2 5OM   5:57WENTWORTH, MARCUS   :18:27.6    :24.5
38  3    98    3 5OM   6:38SZELIGA, MARK   :20:34.7   2:31.6

5 KM GIRLS 0-19
15  1    66   18 5DF   9:41LANE, SOLEI   :30:03.3    : 0.0
 9 5K RUNNERS/WALKERS  2   112   24 5DF  11:13HANSON, VIANNE   :34:48.7   4:45.4
 9 5K RUNNERS/WALKERS  3   107   26 5DF  13:43ARP, SYDNEY   :42:31.7  12:28.4
 8  4   108   29 5DF  13:51BURRILL, KIMBALL   :42:58.2  12:54.9
14  5   313   30 5DF  14:35DUNHAM, BAYLEE   :45:13.6  15:10.3
17 5K RUNNERS/WALKERS  6   110   35 5DF  15:56CONTIS, EVA   :49:25.8  19:22.5

5 KM BOYS 0-19
 3  1    97    5 5DM   7:45CROOKER, ABE   :24:02.1    : 0.0
11 5K RUNNERS/WALKERS  2   118    7 5DM   7:47ROSENBERG, GORDON   :24:09.9    : 7.8
11 5K RUNNERS/WALKERS  3   106   10 5DM   8:27ARP, FINLEY   :26:12.0   2:09.9

5 KM WOMEN 20-29
28 BETHEL ROTARY 5K R  1   222   15 5EF   9:08RICHARDSON, ABBIE   :28:19.8    : 0.0

5 KM MEN 20-29
28 BETHEL ROTARY 5K R  1   224   13 5EM   8:56SMITH-ROBERTS, CHASE   :27:43.1    : 0.0

5 KM WOMEN 30-39
33 BETHEL ROTARY 5K R  1   215   25 5FF  11:14HANSON, CARLY   :34:50.1    : 0.0
35 BETHEL ROTARY 5K R  2   207   28 5FF  13:50BURRILL, JILLIAN   :42:55.7   8:05.6
31  3   308   31 5FF  15:03SINNETT, BETHANY   :46:42.0  11:51.9
32  4   307   32 5FF  15:04VITALE, HOLLIE   :46:42.9  11:52.8

5 KM MEN 30-39
33 BETHEL ROTARY 5K R  1   219    4 5FM   7:16OSTERHAGE, AARON   :22:32.0    : 0.0

5 KM WOMEN 40-49
43 BETHEL ROTARY 5K R  1   226   14 5GF   9:03SULLIVAN, BRIDGET   :28:04.8    : 0.0
44 BETHEL ROTARY 5K R  2   216   17 5GF   9:35HEINZEN, JENNIFER   :29:43.5   1:38.7
43 BETHEL ROTARY 5K R  3   213   27 5GF  13:46GALLAGHER, BETH   :42:40.8  14:36.0

5 KM MEN 40-49
44  1    99    8 5GM   7:51CROOKER, NATE   :24:23.0    : 0.0
45  2    65   19 5GM   9:42LANE, SCOTT   :30:04.2   5:41.2

5 KM WOMEN 50-59
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NAME

Bethel, ME
09/15/2024

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

BETHEL ROATARY RACE
5 KILOMETER RUN
OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

5 KM WOMEN 50-59
54 BETHEL ROTARY 5K R  1   202   22 5HF  10:52AMES, ROXANNE   :33:43.3    : 0.0
57 BETHEL ROTARY 5K R  2   223   33 5HF  15:30ROBERTS, DIANE   :48:03.2  14:19.9

5 KM MEN 50-59
55 BETHEL ROTARY 5K R  1   217   12 5HM   8:38KNIGHT, STACY   :26:48.8    : 0.0

5 KM MEN 60-69
60 BETHEL ROTARY 5K R  1   201   16 5IM   9:25AMES, GEORGE   :29:14.0    : 0.0
60  2    67   23 5IM  11:05FINLEY, KEVIN   :34:24.4   5:10.4

5 KM  MEN 70 AND OVER
71 BETHEL ROTARY 5K R  1   208   20 5JM   9:43CAVANAGH, CHARLES   :30:08.5    : 0.0
72 BETHEL ROTARY 5K R  2   221   21 5JM   9:43REARICK, PETER   :30:08.7    : 0.2

WOMEN WALKERS
18  1    95   34 5WF  15:56JANICKI, INGRID   :49:24.2    : 0.0
17  2    94   36 5WF  15:57KEOUGH, FIONA   :49:27.6    : 3.4
61 BETHEL ROTARY 5K R  3   204   37 5WF  17:13BENEDICT, JEAN   :53:23.0   3:58.8
74  4   304   38 5WF  17:13SMITH, MARY   :53:25.0   4:00.8

Did Not Start
26 BETHEL ROTARY 5K R  0   211    0 5EF EVANS, JENN   :  : 0.0
49 BETHEL ROTARY 5K R  0   209    0 5GF CONNELL, AMY   :  : 0.0
27 BETHEL ROTARY 5K R  0   212    0 5EM EVANS, KYLE   :  : 0.0

  41 COMPETITORS
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NAME

Bethel, MELOC:

09/15/2024

RACE ID: 20240915-1

PLC BIB  PLC 
OA       CLS

LOCATION CLASS TIME

BETHEL ROATARY RACE
5 KILOMETER RUN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACE

33                   5OM M  0/99   :18:03DAN PFISTNER  1  302    1  5:49/ 3.1
25                   5OM M  0/99   :18:27MARCUS WENTWORTH  2   68    2  5:57/ 3.1
38                   5OM M  0/99   :20:34MARK SZELIGA  3   98    3  6:38/ 3.1
33 BETHEL ROTARY 5K  5FM M 30/39   :22:32AARON OSTERHAGE  4  219    1  7:16/ 3.1
 3                   5DM M  0/19   :24:02ABE CROOKER  5   97    1  7:45/ 3.1
25 BETHEL ROTARY 5K  5OF F  0/99   :24:08MALLORY BRAGDON  6  206    1  7:47/ 3.1
11 5K RUNNERS/WALKE  5DM M  0/19   :24:09GORDON ROSENBERG  7  118    2  7:47/ 3.1
44                   5GM M 40/49   :24:23NATE CROOKER  8   99    1  7:51/ 3.1
43                   5OF F  0/99   :25:02KATY CROOKER  9  100    2  8:04/ 3.1
11 5K RUNNERS/WALKE  5DM M  0/19   :26:12FINLEY ARP 10  106    3  8:27/ 3.1
15 5K RUNNERS/WALKE  5OF F  0/99   :26:22MALLORY RAYMOND 11  117    3  8:30/ 3.1
55 BETHEL ROTARY 5K  5HM M 50/59   :26:48STACY KNIGHT 12  217    1  8:38/ 3.1
28 BETHEL ROTARY 5K  5EM M 20/29   :27:43CHASE SMITH-ROBERTS 13  224    1  8:56/ 3.1
43 BETHEL ROTARY 5K  5GF F 40/49   :28:04BRIDGET SULLIVAN 14  226    1  9:03/ 3.1
28 BETHEL ROTARY 5K  5EF F 20/29   :28:19ABBIE RICHARDSON 15  222    1  9:08/ 3.1
60 BETHEL ROTARY 5K  5IM M 60/69   :29:14GEORGE AMES 16  201    1  9:25/ 3.1
44 BETHEL ROTARY 5K  5GF F 40/49   :29:43JENNIFER HEINZEN 17  216    2  9:35/ 3.1
15                   5DF F  0/19   :30:03SOLEI LANE 18   66    1  9:41/ 3.1
45                   5GM M 40/49   :30:04SCOTT LANE 19   65    2  9:42/ 3.1
71 BETHEL ROTARY 5K  5JM M 70/99   :30:08CHARLES CAVANAGH 20  208    1  9:43/ 3.1
72 BETHEL ROTARY 5K  5JM M 70/99   :30:08PETER REARICK 21  221    2  9:43/ 3.1
54 BETHEL ROTARY 5K  5HF F 50/59   :33:43ROXANNE AMES 22  202    1 10:52/ 3.1
60                   5IM M 60/69   :34:24KEVIN FINLEY 23   67    2 11:05/ 3.1
 9 5K RUNNERS/WALKE  5DF F  0/19   :34:48VIANNE HANSON 24  112    2 11:13/ 3.1
33 BETHEL ROTARY 5K  5FF F 30/39   :34:50CARLY HANSON 25  215    1 11:14/ 3.1
 9 5K RUNNERS/WALKE  5DF F  0/19   :42:31SYDNEY ARP 26  107    3 13:43/ 3.1
43 BETHEL ROTARY 5K  5GF F 40/49   :42:40BETH GALLAGHER 27  213    3 13:46/ 3.1
35 BETHEL ROTARY 5K  5FF F 30/39   :42:55JILLIAN BURRILL 28  207    2 13:50/ 3.1
 8                   5DF F  0/19   :42:58KIMBALL BURRILL 29  108    4 13:51/ 3.1
14                   5DF F  0/19   :45:13BAYLEE DUNHAM 30  313    5 14:35/ 3.1
31                   5FF F 30/39   :46:42BETHANY SINNETT 31  308    3 15:03/ 3.1
32                   5FF F 30/39   :46:42HOLLIE VITALE 32  307    4 15:04/ 3.1
57 BETHEL ROTARY 5K  5HF F 50/59   :48:03DIANE ROBERTS 33  223    2 15:30/ 3.1
18                   5WF F  0/99   :49:24INGRID JANICKI 34   95    1 15:56/ 3.1
17 5K RUNNERS/WALKE  5DF F  0/19   :49:25EVA CONTIS 35  110    6 15:56/ 3.1
17                   5WF F  0/99   :49:27FIONA KEOUGH 36   94    2 15:57/ 3.1
61 BETHEL ROTARY 5K  5WF F  0/99   :53:23JEAN BENEDICT 37  204    3 17:13/ 3.1
74                   5WF F  0/99   :53:25MARY SMITH 38  304    4 17:13/ 3.1
26 BETHEL ROTARY 5K  5EF F  0/ 0   :  : 0JENN EVANSDNF  211    0   : 0/ 3.1
49 BETHEL ROTARY 5K  5GF F  0/ 0   :  : 0AMY CONNELLDNF  209    0   : 0/ 3.1
27 BETHEL ROTARY 5K  5EM M  0/ 0   :  : 0KYLE EVANSDNF  212    0   : 0/ 3.1

  41 COMPETITORS
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